Side view
Top view
Bottom view
Technical parameters：
1.COVER LENS To strengthen the glass;
2.FPC interface cable COB all out PIN Interface;4P
USBInterface；
3.IC:ILI2302 C2 P1 V1  (TX32*RX56)
4.For the surface hardness6H;
5.Light Transmission more than 85%;
6.Not specified tolerances±0.3mm;
7.Products comply with RoHS standard.
G
N
D
G
N
D
R
X
6
0
G
N
D
R
X
1
PIN1
T
X
1
T
X
3
4
G
N
D
G
N
D
T
X
1
T
X
3
4
G
N
D
PIN102
G
N
D
G
N
D
R
X
6
0
G
N
D
R
X
1
PIN1
T
X
1
T
X
3
4
G
N
D
G
N
D
T
X
1
T
X
3
4
G
N
D
PIN102
15.6±0.1
15.6±0.1
7
.
3
±
0
.
3
LENS 3±0.2
LOCA 0.2
The total thickness：4.3±0.35
LENS OD 511.5±0.2
LENS VA 477.6±0.3 16.95
(16.95)
L
E
N
S
O
D
3
0
6
.
5
±
0
.
2
L
E
N
S
V
A
2
6
9
.
1
±
0
.
3
(
1
8
.
7
)
1
8
.
7
SENSOR OD 494.6
SENSOR AA 478.84
S
E
N
S
O
R
O
D
2
9
0
.
6
S
E
N
S
O
R
A
A
2
7
0
.
3
1
8.45
(8.45)
7
.
9
5
(
7
.
9
5
)
16.33
(
1
8
.
1
)
SENSOR 1.1±0.1
162.46
9
8
.
4
219.1±0.5
8
2
.
8
5
±
0
.
5
0.3
0.3
2
.
5
5
±
0
.
3
PI+FPC=0.2±0.03
PI reinforcing
T=0.1
Gold finger
Silk screen
black
4
-
R
5
.
7
5
PIN
1
2
DN/D-
VBUSIN
                    (USB)
3
4
DP/D+
GNDIN
Detail A (3:1)
S2
S1
J1
J2
U1
J3
G
N
D
I
N
E
S
D
_
D
U
M
M
Y
T
X
1
T
X
2
T
X
3
G
N
D
I
N
E
S
D
_
D
U
M
M
Y
R
X
3
R
X
1
R
X
2
E
S
D
_
D
U
M
M
Y
E
S
D
_
D
U
M
M
Y
T
X
3
3
T
X
3
5
R
X
6
1
R
X
5
9
T
X
3
4
R
X
6
0
Define
80
1
7
Touch Panel Structure
TOP
------Cover                     3.0mm
------UV                  0.2mm
------ITO
------Sensor glass
------ITO
BOTTOM
｝1.1mm
TCC-0226-21.5-V1
37.41
23.04
21.5 " Projected capacitive
 touch screen
F
E
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5
F
E
6
D
C
7 8
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Drawing No.
Product No.
Sheet 1 of 1
Weight
Product Name:
Material
Glass +Glass
Unit
mm
Dongguan CJtouch
Electronic co. ltd
CPI215T00-3K-C00
CPI215T00-3K-C00  -D02
10210215
Артикул: Материал   Вес
Модель:
Ал. + стекло
д.Е
мм
CPI215-IS